RMK-SDU23 1U LCD Keyboard Drawer Specifications
PRODUCT RMK-SDU23
DISPLAY 23" FULL HD 1920 X 1080, 16:9 DISPLAY
PORTS DEDICATED USB PORTS FOR MOUSE, KEYBOARD AND WEBCAM
KEYBOARD &
MOUSE
101 KEYS BACKLIT KEYBOARD WITH TOUCHPAD AND ADJUSTABLE BRIGHTNESS. RESISTIVE
TOUCHPAD
DIMENSIONS
HEIGHT: 1U - 1.75" (44MM)
WIDTH: 17.76" (451MM)
DEPTH: 31.80" (808MM)
RACK DEPTH: 30" (762MM)
WEIGHT ~23.5 LBS (10.6KG)
* The technical specifications are an example of the system's capabilities. They can be customized specifically for your needs. If you have any
questions, feel free to contact one of our sales representatives.